
Championnats Individuels 2024

Espoirs Masculins B 2010-2011
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 SANTOS SANTIAGO Lucas (1020) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
3.100 8.550 4.000 8.500 4.000 9.067 4.100 9.150

50.467
0.000 11.650 0.000 12.500 0.000 13.067 0.000 13.250

2 CARDELLINI Mirko (1025) L'ESPERANCE DIFFERDANGE
4.100 7.250 4.100 9.100 4.000 9.167 4.100 9.350

50.167
1.000 10.350 0.000 13.200 0.000 13.167 0.000 13.450

3 GUDEN Fynn (1040) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 7.600 4.000 7.850 4.000 9.000 4.100 9.050

48.600
0.000 10.600 0.000 11.850 0.000 13.000 0.000 13.150

4 MONKUNAS Augustas (1042) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.100 7.850 4.000 7.500 3.000 8.967 4.000 8.900

48.317
0.000 11.950 0.000 11.500 0.000 11.967 0.000 12.900

5 PEREIRA Dylan (1026) L'ESPERANCE DIFFERDANGE
4.000 7.400 3.100 8.500 4.000 8.500 4.100 8.400

48.000
0.000 11.400 0.000 11.600 0.000 12.500 0.000 12.500

6 KIRSCH Loic (1032) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
3.000 7.350 3.100 7.000 3.000 9.267 4.100 9.500

46.317
0.000 10.350 0.000 10.100 0.000 12.267 0.000 13.600

7 MOLITOR Yann (1001) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
2.100 7.600 4.000 7.700 3.000 8.800 4.000 8.250

45.450
0.000 9.700 0.000 11.700 0.000 11.800 0.000 12.250

8 DA CRUZ Lucas (1000) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
2.000 7.950 4.000 7.800 3.000 8.733 4.000 8.250

44.733
0.000 9.950 1.000 10.800 0.000 11.733 0.000 12.250

Espoirs Masculins B 2012
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 ROHUSAAR Peko (1005) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
2.000 8.400 4.000 7.800 3.000 9.400 4.000 8.550

47.150
0.000 10.400 0.000 11.800 0.000 12.400 0.000 12.550

2 MALGET Yanik (1016) LA LIBERTE NIEDERKORN
4.000 7.900 2.000 8.600 3.000 8.933 4.000 8.500

45.933
0.000 11.900 0.000 10.600 0.000 11.933 1.000 11.500

3 MARCHESI Bruno (1002) AURORE OETRANGE
3.000 8.800 3.000 7.650 4.000 7.533 4.000 7.800

45.783
0.000 11.800 0.000 10.650 0.000 11.533 0.000 11.800

4 FISCH Charel (1043) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
1.000 9.100 2.100 8.500 3.000 8.933 4.100 8.850

45.583
0.000 10.100 0.000 10.600 0.000 11.933 0.000 12.950

5 JAAS Nicolas (1004) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
2.000 8.900 4.100 7.600 2.100 9.267 4.000 7.500

45.467
0.000 10.900 0.000 11.700 0.000 11.367 0.000 11.500

6 CROS SANTOS Milo (1015) LA LIBERTE NIEDERKORN
2.100 8.800 2.000 8.250 3.000 9.167 4.100 7.750

45.167
0.000 10.900 0.000 10.250 0.000 12.167 0.000 11.850

7 PETITNICOLAS Len (1047) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
3.000 7.450 4.000 7.600 4.000 8.833 4.100 8.000

44.983
1.000 9.450 1.000 10.600 0.000 12.833 0.000 12.100

8 MANCINO Matthias (1027) L'ESPERANCE DIFFERDANGE
2.100 9.050 2.100 9.500 2.000 8.633 3.000 8.300

44.683
0.000 11.150 0.000 11.600 0.000 10.633 0.000 11.300

9 MONTEIRO Ivo (1021) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
2.000 8.500 2.100 7.550 3.000 9.167 3.100 8.650

44.067
0.000 10.500 0.000 9.650 0.000 12.167 0.000 11.750



10 FANNOY Lenny (1037) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
1.100 8.800 2.000 7.050 2.100 8.900 3.100 8.650

41.700
0.000 9.900 0.000 9.050 0.000 11.000 0.000 11.750

11 KELLER REIHER Noé (1012) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
1.100 8.450 2.000 6.650 3.000 8.967 3.100 7.300

40.567
0.000 9.550 0.000 8.650 0.000 11.967 0.000 10.400

12 MEYERS Ben (1017) LA LIBERTE NIEDERKORN
2.000 7.000 2.000 6.750 1.000 8.533 3.000 7.650

37.933
0.000 9.000 0.000 8.750 0.000 9.533 0.000 10.650

13 CORNILLE Declan (1011) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
1.000 8.200 1.000 6.850 1.100 8.933 2.100 7.100

35.283
0.000 9.200 1.000 6.850 0.000 10.033 0.000 9.200

Espoirs Masculins B 2013
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 MARCHESI Guillermo (1003) AURORE OETRANGE
3.100 8.500 3.100 7.800 3.000 9.000 4.000 9.300

47.800
0.000 11.600 0.000 10.900 0.000 12.000 0.000 13.300

2 BABICHEV Roman (1006) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
2.100 9.150 4.100 8.250 3.000 8.900 4.100 7.950

47.550
0.000 11.250 0.000 12.350 0.000 11.900 0.000 12.050

3 WEBER Thomas (1035) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
3.100 8.450 3.100 7.450 3.000 9.267 4.100 8.250

46.717
0.000 11.550 0.000 10.550 0.000 12.267 0.000 12.350

4 HEIN Lenny (1022) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
2.100 8.800 2.000 7.700 3.000 9.333 3.000 9.150

45.083
0.000 10.900 0.000 9.700 0.000 12.333 0.000 12.150

5 BEISE Anton (1013) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
3.000 7.450 3.000 7.950 3.000 9.200 4.000 8.650

44.250
0.000 10.450 0.000 10.950 2.000 10.200 0.000 12.650

6 HADZI-TOMOV Kosta (1007) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
1.100 8.950 2.100 8.350 3.100 8.700 3.000 8.300

43.600
0.000 10.050 0.000 10.450 0.000 11.800 0.000 11.300

7 WICKLER Leo (1045) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
1.100 8.750 2.100 7.650 3.000 9.200 3.000 8.100

42.900
0.000 9.850 0.000 9.750 0.000 12.200 0.000 11.100

8 ROTOLO Alessio (1034) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
2.000 8.400 3.000 6.650 3.000 7.967 4.000 7.100

41.117
0.000 10.400 0.000 9.650 0.000 10.967 1.000 10.100

9 GRINAN Diego (1038) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
1.000 8.500 2.000 6.800 3.100 9.100 3.000 7.800

40.300
0.000 9.500 0.000 8.800 0.000 12.200 1.000 9.800

10 MARTINS Noah (1044) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
1.000 8.200 2.000 7.800 2.000 8.400 3.000 7.650

38.050
0.000 9.200 0.000 9.800 0.000 10.400 2.000 8.650

11 MEYERS Tom (1018) LA LIBERTE NIEDERKORN
2.000 6.750 2.000 7.100 2.100 8.800 3.000 8.300

38.050
0.000 8.750 0.000 9.100 0.000 10.900 2.000 9.300

12 BECKER Florian (1049) LA LIBERTE NIEDERKORN
2.000 6.900 2.000 7.300 2.100 9.233 1.100 8.250

37.883
0.000 8.900 1.000 8.300 0.000 11.333 0.000 9.350

Espoirs Masculins B 2014
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 ROHUSAAR Uku (1010) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
2.000 8.650 4.000 7.950 3.000 9.133 4.100 8.900

47.733
0.000 10.650 0.000 11.950 0.000 12.133 0.000 13.000

2 GRAAS Jim (1046) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
1.000 9.350 4.100 8.450 3.000 8.700 4.000 9.250

46.850
0.000 10.350 1.000 11.550 0.000 11.700 0.000 13.250

3 SOUMANA SALOMAO Yanis (1048) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
2.000 8.650 3.100 8.500 3.100 9.433 3.100 8.600

46.483
0.000 10.650 0.000 11.600 0.000 12.533 0.000 11.700

4 BUSCH Yona (1009) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
1.100 9.300 2.000 8.800 2.000 8.833 4.000 8.400

44.433
0.000 10.400 0.000 10.800 0.000 10.833 0.000 12.400

5 BARREIRA-WEILAND Diego (1008) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
1.100 9.050 2.000 8.600 2.000 9.400 3.000 8.950

44.100
0.000 10.150 0.000 10.600 0.000 11.400 0.000 11.950



6 CHENUT Tao (1039) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
1.100 8.750 2.000 7.950 3.000 9.200 3.000 9.000

44.000
0.000 9.850 0.000 9.950 0.000 12.200 0.000 12.000

7 LEONARDIS Robyn (1036) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
1.000 8.700 3.000 6.800 2.100 9.267 4.000 7.900

42.767
0.000 9.700 0.000 9.800 0.000 11.367 0.000 11.900

8 GOMES ERPELDING Jayden (1031) L'ESPERANCE DIFFERDANGE
2.000 7.000 2.100 9.250 2.100 9.433 4.000 7.000

41.883
0.000 9.000 0.000 11.350 0.000 11.533 1.000 10.000

9 BRAY Liam (1030) L'ESPERANCE DIFFERDANGE
1.100 8.750 2.000 7.850 2.100 8.567 1.100 8.900

40.367
0.000 9.850 0.000 9.850 0.000 10.667 0.000 10.000

10 AREMESCU Augustin (1029) L'ESPERANCE DIFFERDANGE
1.000 8.450 1.000 8.000 2.000 8.633 1.100 8.750

37.933
0.000 9.450 0.000 9.000 0.000 10.633 1.000 8.850
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